1/17/23, 9:41 AM

Sr.

No.

A W N

[e22e) ]

~

20

2]

22

23

24

25

Application
ID
BD22107037
BD22155182
BD22108595
BD22115092
BD22114436
BD22112475
BD22103596
BD22152234

BD22100914

BD22142575
BD22103496
BD22144929
BD22103520
BD22138943
BD22109662
BD22107198
BD22121996
BD22101377

BD22108069

BD22155575

BD22104424

BD22134290

BD22123035

BD2214368]1

BD22129443

Medium of the College : English

CET Roll No

2227983552
2227983663
2227945159
2227983702
2227992027
2227983737
2227983573
2227970661

2227971364

2227970898
2227971703
2227983593
2227949993
2227983682
2227946539
2227970953
2227983700
2227983750
2227948339

2227971056

2227946756

2227947045

2227971247

2227946446

2227983620

DIRECTORATE OF HIGHER EDUCATION, MAHARASHTRA STATE, MUMBAI

State Common Entrance Test Cell

STATE COMMON ENTRANCE TEST CELL, MUMBAI, MAHARASHTRA

CONSOLIDATED ADMISSION REPORT OF B.Ed. FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2022-23

Name of the College : 2404510712 - Pillai HOC College Of Education and Research
Name of the University : University of Mumbai, Mumbai

CET
Registration
No

227600142
227660950
227637460
227681258
227607345
227691054
227615569
227636657

227683541

227622561
227698748
227635623
227608439
227675623
227666214
227643734
227680261
227693545
227601306

227656286

227671090

227676259

227674601

227664227

227651027

Candidate Name

JHA NEHA SANJAYKUMAR
SOMAN NEHA RAVINDRANATH
KARDAME ANAM KALIMULLA
SHAIKH ATTIKA VAHAB
TELAVANE MAYURI DEEPAK

MALI AMITA MANIKLAL

VAIDEHI NANDKISHOR KULKARNI
PATIL SAYALI GANESH

JANGAM PRANAY JAGDISH

RAJE ADITI ANIL
MAYURA PRADEEP GOKHALE
PINKI KUMARI

QURESHI TABASSUM ABDUL KARIM
MENDUK UZMA MOHAMMED FAROOQUE

KARDAME MISBHA KALIMULLA
CHAHAL JASMEEN KANWALJIT
SANDHYA HIREMATH

YADAV MAMATA SUNDAR

SINGH AJAY SURYABHAN

DSOUZA PARUL JAISON

MARLIN RUBY MOHAN

RODRIGUES VERONICA PATRICK

KUTE PARVATI SHIVAJI

SWATI PEDDINTI VENKATAPPA

JAMDARE ARTI SHIVAJI

https://bedcap22.mahacet.org/Reports/PrintARAReport.aspx?ChoiceCode=2404510712

Proforma - A

Course

B.Ed.
B.Ed.
B.Ed.
B.Ed.
B.Ed.
B.Ed.
B.Ed.
B.Ed.

B.Ed.

B.Ed.
B.Ed.
B.Ed.
B.Ed.
B.Ed.
B.Ed.
B.Ed.
B.Ed.
B.Ed.
B.Ed.

B.Ed.

B.Ed.

B.Ed.

B.Ed.

B.Ed.

B.Ed.

Type of the College : Un-Aided Minority

CET
Marks
104/150
103/150
101/150
94/150
87/150
95/150
91/150
77/150

69/150

103/150
86/150
68/150
62/150
65/150
81/150
100/150
77/150
44150
88/150

105/150

89/150

83/150

77/150

74/150

55/150

Qualifying
Degree
B.Sc.
B.Sc. (IT)
B.Sc.
M.A.
B.Com.
B.Com.
M.Com.
B.Sc.

B.Sc.
(Computer
Science)

M.A.
B.Com.
B.A.
B.Com.
B.A.
B.Sc.
L.L.M.
M.Com.
B.Com.

M.Com.

B.Sc.

B.B.l.

B.A.

M.Lib.

B.Sc.

B.Com.

Qualifying Candidate
Category Category

Marks

83.38
64.04
93.88
52.50
68.30
66.60
55.38
65.00

86.38

60.75
60.00
83.25
50.75
79.47
57.38
niz
71.25
54.65
54.63

54.05

59.97

83.38

55.00

76.73

50.50

OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OBC

OBC

OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OBC

Allotted

OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN

OPEN

OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

Subtype of the College : Co-Education

Candidature Admitted

Type
Type A
Type A
Type A
Type A
Type A
Type A
Type A
Type A

Type A

Type A
Type A
OMS
Type A
Type A
Type A
Type A
Type A
OMS

Type A

Type A

Type A

Type A

Type A

Type A

Type A

Round

Round-I
Round-I
Round-I
Round-I
Round-II
Round-lI
Round-II

Round-lI

Round-lI

Round-II
Round-II
Round-II
Round-II
Round-II
Round-II
Round-II
Round-II
Round-II
Round-lil

Round-lil
Extended

Round-lil
Extended

Round-lIl
Extended

Round-lil
Extended

Round-lil
Extended

Round-lIl
Extended

1/4



1/17/23, 9:41 AM State Common Entrance Test Cell
STATE COMMON ENTRANCE TEST CELL, MUMBAI, MAHARASHTRA
DIRECTORATE OF HIGHER EDUCATION, MAHARASHTRA STATE, MUMBAI
CONSOLIDATED ADMISSION REPORT OF B.Ed. FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2022-23

Name of the College : 2404510712 - Pillai HOC College Of Education and Research
Name of the University : University of Mumbai, Mumbai
Medium of the College : English  Type of the College : Un-Aided Minority  Subtype of the College : Co-Education

Proforma - B

Sr. No. Gender Round-I Round-II Round-Iil Total
1 Male 0 1 1 2
2 Female 4 13 6 23
3 Total 4 14 7 25

Proforma - Bl

Sr. No. Candidature Type Gender Round-I Round-II Round-llI Total
1 Maharashtra - Type A Male 0 1 1 2
2 Maharashtra - Type A Female 4 1 6 21
3 Maharashtra - Type B Male 0 0 0 0
4 Maharashtra - Type B Female 0 0 0 0
5 Maharashtra - Type C Male 0 0 0 0
6 Maharashtra - Type C Female 0 0 0 0
7 Maharashtra - Type D Male 0 0 0 0
8 Maharashtra - Type D Female 0 0 0 0
9 Maharashtra - Type E Male 0 0 0 0
10 Maharashtra - Type E Female 0 0 0 0
1L OMS Male 0 0 0 0
12 OMS Female 0 2 0 2
13 J & K Migrant Male 0 0 0 0
14 J & K Migrant Female 0 0 0 0
15 NRI Male 0 0 0 0
16 NRI Female 0 0 0 0
17 PIO Male 0 0 0 0
18 PIO Female 0 0 0 0
19 ocCl Male 0 0 0 0

20 OClI Female 0 0 0 0
21 CIWGC Male 0 0 0 0
22 CIwGC Female 0 0 0 0
23 Foreign Students Male 0 0 0 0
24 Foreign Students Female 0 0 0 0
25 Total 4 14 7 25

https://bedcap22.mahacet.org/Reports/PrintARAReport.aspx?ChoiceCode=2404510712 2/4



1/17/23, 9:41 AM State Common Entrance Test Cell
STATE COMMON ENTRANCE TEST CELL, MUMBAI, MAHARASHTRA
DIRECTORATE OF HIGHER EDUCATION, MAHARASHTRA STATE, MUMBAI
CONSOLIDATED ADMISSION REPORT OF B.Ed. FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2022-23

Name of the College : 2404510712 - Pillai HOC College Of Education and Research
Name of the University : University of Mumbai, Mumbai
Medium of the College : English  Type of the College : Un-Aided Minority = Subtype of the College : Co-Education

Proforma -C

Sr. No. Category Male Female Total Remark
1 OPEN 1 2] 22
2 SsC 0 0 0
3 ST 0 0 0
4 DT/ VJ 0 0 0
5 NT 1 (NT-B) 0 0 0
6 NT 2 (NT-C) 0 0 0
7 NT 3 (NT-D) 0 0 0
8 OBC 1 2 3
9 SBC 0 0 0
10 OPEN-EWS 0 0 0 over and Above Intake Capacity
1 Total 2 23 25

https://bedcap22.mahacet.org/Reports/PrintARAReport.aspx?ChoiceCode=2404510712 3/4



1/17/23, 9:41 AM State Common Entrance Test Cell

STATE COMMON ENTRANCE TEST CELL, MUMBAI, MAHARASHTRA
DIRECTORATE OF HIGHER EDUCATION, MAHARASHTRA STATE, MUMBAI
CONSOLIDATED ADMISSION REPORT OF B.Ed. FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2022-23

Name of the College : 2404510712 - Pillai HOC College Of Education and Research
Name of the University : University of Mumbai, Mumbai
Medium of the College : English  Type of the College : Un-Aided Minority  Subtype of the College : Co-Education

Proforma - D

Sr. No. Gender PH Defence Orphan Total Candidates with Validity Candidates without Validity Total
1 Male 0 0 0 0 1 0 1
2 Female 0 0 0 0 2 0 2
3 Total 0 0 0 0 3 0 3

https://bedcap22.mahacet.org/Reports/PrintARAReport.aspx?ChoiceCode=2404510712 4/4



