STATE COMMON ENTRANCE TEST CELL, MUMBAI, MAHARASHTRA DIRECTORATE OF HIGHER EDUCATION, MAHARASHTRA STATE, MUMBAI CONSOLIDATED ADMISSION REPORT OF B.Ed. FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2022–23

Name of the College : **2404510712 - Pillai HOC College Of Education and Research**Name of the University : **University of Mumbai**, **Mumbai**

Medium of the College: **English** Type of the College: **Un-Aided Minority** Subtype of the College: **Co-Education**

Proforma - A

Sr. No.	Application ID	CET Roll No	CET Registration No	Candidate Name	Course	CET Marks	Qualifying Degree	Qualifying Marks	Candidate Category	Allotted Category	Candidature Type	Admitted Round
1	BD22107037	2227983552	227600142	JHA NEHA SANJAYKUMAR	B.Ed.	104/150	B.Sc.	83.38	OPEN	OPEN	Туре А	Round-I
2	BD22155182	2227983663	227660950	SOMAN NEHA RAVINDRANATH	B.Ed.	103/150	B.Sc. (IT)	64.04	OPEN	OPEN	Туре А	Round-I
3	BD22108595	2227945159	227637460	KARDAME ANAM KALIMULLA	B.Ed.	101/150	B.Sc.	93.88	OPEN	OPEN	Туре А	Round-I
4	BD22115092	2227983702	227681258	SHAIKH ATTIKA VAHAB	B.Ed.	94/150	M.A.	52.50	OPEN	OPEN	Туре А	Round-I
5	BD22114436	2227992027	227607345	TELAVANE MAYURI DEEPAK	B.Ed.	87/150	B.Com.	68.30	OPEN	OPEN	Туре А	Round-II
6	BD22112475	2227983737	227691054	MALI AMITA MANIKLAL	B.Ed.	95/150	B.Com.	66.60	OPEN	OPEN	Туре А	Round-II
7	BD22103596	2227983573	227615569	VAIDEHI NANDKISHOR KULKARNI	B.Ed.	91/150	M.Com.	55.38	OPEN	OPEN	Туре А	Round-II
8	BD22152234	2227970661	227636657	PATIL SAYALI GANESH	B.Ed.	77/150	B.Sc.	65.00	OBC	OPEN	Туре А	Round-II
9	BD22100914	2227971364	227683541	JANGAM PRANAY JAGDISH	B.Ed.	69/150	B.Sc. (Computer Science)	86.38	OBC	OPEN	Type A	Round-II
10	BD22142575	2227970898	227622561	RAJE ADITI ANIL	B.Ed.	103/150	M.A.	60.75	OPEN	OPEN	Туре А	Round-II
11	BD22103496	2227971703	227698748	MAYURA PRADEEP GOKHALE	B.Ed.	86/150	B.Com.	60.00	OPEN	OPEN	Туре А	Round-II
12	BD22144929	2227983593	227635623	PINKI KUMARI	B.Ed.	68/150	B.A.	83.25	OPEN	OPEN	OMS	Round-II
13	BD22103520	2227949993	227608439	QURESHI TABASSUM ABDUL KARIM	B.Ed.	62/150	B.Com.	50.75	OPEN	OPEN	Туре А	Round-II
14	BD22138943	2227983682	227675623	MENDUK UZMA MOHAMMED FAROOQUE	B.Ed.	65/150	B.A.	79.47	OPEN	OPEN	Туре А	Round-II
15	BD22109662	2227946539	227666214	KARDAME MISBHA KALIMULLA	B.Ed.	81/150	B.Sc.	57.38	OPEN	OPEN	Туре А	Round-II
16	BD22107198	2227970953	227643734	CHAHAL JASMEEN KANWALJIT	B.Ed.	100/150	L.L.M.	71.17	OPEN	OPEN	Туре А	Round-II
17	BD22121996	2227983700	227680261	SANDHYA HIREMATH	B.Ed.	77/150	M.Com.	71.25	OPEN	OPEN	Туре А	Round-II
18	BD22101377	2227983750	227693545	YADAV MAMATA SUNDAR	B.Ed.	44/150	B.Com.	54.65	OPEN	OPEN	OMS	Round-II
19	BD22108069	2227948339	227601306	SINGH AJAY SURYABHAN	B.Ed.	88/150	M.Com.	54.63	OPEN	OPEN	Туре А	Round-III
20	BD22155575	2227971056	227656286	DSOUZA PARUL JAISON	B.Ed.	105/150	B.Sc.	54.05	OPEN	OPEN	Type A	Round-III Extended
21	BD22104424	2227946756	227671090	MARLIN RUBY MOHAN	B.Ed.	89/150	B.B.I.	59.97	OPEN	OPEN	Type A	Round-III Extended
22	BD22134290	2227947045	227676259	RODRIGUES VERONICA PATRICK	B.Ed.	83/150	B.A.	83.38	OPEN	OPEN	Type A	Round-III Extended
23	BD22123035	2227971247	227674601	KUTE PARVATI SHIVAJI	B.Ed.	77/150	M.Lib.	55.00	OPEN	OPEN	Type A	Round-III Extended
24	BD22143681	2227946446	227664227	SWATI PEDDINTI VENKATAPPA	B.Ed.	74/150	B.Sc.	76.73	OPEN	OPEN	Type A	Round-III Extended
25	BD22129443	2227983620	227651027	JAMDARE ARTI SHIVAJI	B.Ed.	55/150	B.Com.	50.50	OBC	OPEN	Туре А	Round-III Extended

STATE COMMON ENTRANCE TEST CELL, MUMBAI, MAHARASHTRA DIRECTORATE OF HIGHER EDUCATION, MAHARASHTRA STATE, MUMBAI CONSOLIDATED ADMISSION REPORT OF B.Ed. FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2022-23

Name of the College: 2404510712 - Pillai HOC College Of Education and Research Name of the University : **University of Mumbai, Mumbai**

Subtype of the College: Co-Education Medium of the College : **English** Type of the College: **Un-Aided Minority**

Proforma - B

Sr. No.	Gender	Round-I	Round-II	Round-III	Total
1	Male	0	1	1	2
2	Female	4	13	6	23
3	Total	4	14	7	25

Proforma - B1

Sr. No.	Candidature Type	Gender	Round-I	Round-II	Round-III	Total
1	Maharashtra - Type A	Male	0	1	1	2
2	Maharashtra - Type A	Female	4	11	6	21
3	Maharashtra - Type B	Male	0	0	0	0
4	Maharashtra - Type B	Female	0	0	0	0
5	Maharashtra - Type C	Male	0	0	0	0
6	Maharashtra - Type C	Female	0	0	0	0
7	Maharashtra - Type D	Male	0	0	0	0
8	Maharashtra - Type D	Female	0	0	0	0
9	Maharashtra - Type E	Male	0	0	0	0
10	Maharashtra - Type E	Female	0	0	0	0
11	OMS	Male	0	0	0	0
12	OMS	Female	0	2	0	2
13	J & K Migrant	Male	0	0	0	0
14	J & K Migrant	Female	0	0	0	0
15	NRI	Male	0	0	0	0
16	NRI	Female	0	0	0	0
17	PIO	Male	0	0	0	0
18	PIO	Female	0	0	0	0
19	OCI	Male	0	0	0	0
20	OCI	Female	0	0	0	0
21	CIWGC	Male	0	0	0	0
22	CIWGC	Female	0	0	0	0
23	Foreign Students	Male	0	0	0	0
24	Foreign Students	Female	0	0	0	0
25		Total	4	14	7	25

1/17/23, 9:41 AM State Common Entrance Test Cell

STATE COMMON ENTRANCE TEST CELL, MUMBAI, MAHARASHTRA DIRECTORATE OF HIGHER EDUCATION, MAHARASHTRA STATE, MUMBAI CONSOLIDATED ADMISSION REPORT OF B.Ed. FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2022–23

Name of the College: 2404510712 - Pillai HOC College Of Education and Research

Name of the University: University of Mumbai, Mumbai

Medium of the College: **English** Type of the College: **Un-Aided Minority** Subtype of the College: **Co-Education**

Proforma - C

Troiding 0								
Sr. No.	Category	Male	Female	Total	Remark			
1	OPEN	1	21	22				
2	SC	0	0	0				
3	ST	0	0	0				
4	DT / VJ	0	0	0				
5	NT 1 (NT-B)	0	0	0				
6	NT 2 (NT-C)	0	0	0				
7	NT 3 (NT-D)	0	0	0				
8	OBC	1	2	3				
9	SBC	0	0	0				
10	OPEN-EWS	0	0	0	Over and Above Intake Capacity			
11	Total	2	23	25				

1/17/23, 9:41 AM State Common Entrance Test Cell

STATE COMMON ENTRANCE TEST CELL, MUMBAI, MAHARASHTRA DIRECTORATE OF HIGHER EDUCATION, MAHARASHTRA STATE, MUMBAI CONSOLIDATED ADMISSION REPORT OF B.Ed. FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2022-23

Name of the College: 2404510712 - Pillai HOC College Of Education and Research

Name of the University : **University of Mumbai, Mumbai**

Medium of the College: **English** Type of the College: **Un-Aided Minority** Subtype of the College: **Co-Education**

Proforma - D

Sr. No.	Gender	PH	Defence	Orphan	Total	Candidates with Validity	Candidates without Validity	Total
1	Male	0	0	0	0	1	0	1
2	Female	0	0	0	0	2	0	2
3	Total	0	0	0	0	3	0	3